
Car#: 8

Racer: Linda S.

Speedy sparklerFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5838 2228.2831

5 2.5829 3228.3692

6 2.5678 2229.71103

3 2.5719 2229.34144

1 2.5748 2229.08165

4 2.5738 2229.17246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5758

2.5678

2.5838

2.17

2

3

228.99

228.28

229.71

0.0063 0.5626Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Beau S.

AkatsukiFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5638 2230.0721

3 2.5668 1229.8032

1 2.5878 1227.9353

6 2.5829 2228.36134

2 2.5658 1229.89165

5 2.5858 1228.11226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5755

2.5638

2.5878

1.33

1

2

229.03

227.93

230.07

0.0111 0.9919Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Dorothy Glenda E.

Road RunnerFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7579 3213.8741

6 2.7789 4212.26112

5 2.7648 3213.34133

4 2.7709 5212.87144

3 2.7039 2218.15155

1 2.7489 2214.57176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7542

2.7039

2.7789

3.17

2

5

214.18

212.26

218.15

0.0267 2.1032Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Margaret S.

ScaremobileFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7078 3217.8351

1 2.7818 3212.0472

5 2.7079 2217.82113

4 2.7978 3210.82124

3 2.7119 3217.50165

6 2.7089 3217.74236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7360

2.7078

2.7978

2.83

2

3

215.63

210.82

217.83

0.0420 3.2744Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Rocky n Colter M.

ChuckieFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7318 4215.9231

3 2.7469 2214.7342

1 2.7638 3213.4263

2 2.7328 1215.84174

5 2.7398 4215.29235

6 2.7538 3214.19246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7448

2.7318

2.7638

2.83

1

4

214.90

213.42

215.92

0.0125 0.9797Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Grandpa S.

ChromerFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5929 3227.4831

4 2.5839 1228.2872

1 2.5778 2228.8293

6 2.5879 1227.92154

3 2.5888 3227.84195

2 2.6088 1226.10216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5900

2.5778

2.6088

1.83

1

3

227.74

226.10

228.82

0.0105 0.9228Std Dev: 



Car#: 34

Racer: Scott S.

TruckvilleFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7998 4210.6741

2 2.7569 4213.9592

5 2.7899 4211.42163

4 2.7938 5211.13184

3 2.8039 3210.37215

1 2.8229 4208.95226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7945

2.7569

2.8229

4.00

3

5

211.08

208.95

213.95

0.0217 1.6471Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Jacob C.

Angry PiggyFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4939 1236.5111

5 2.4968 1236.2462

4 2.4919 1236.7093

3 2.4949 1236.42134

6 2.4989 1236.04185

2 2.4988 2236.05236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4959

2.4919

2.4989

1.17

1

2

236.33

236.04

236.70

0.0028 0.2638Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Stacy C.

Black WidowFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.4959 1236.3221

4 2.4948 1236.43102

3 2.5078 1235.20113

5 2.5148 2234.55184

6 2.5189 2234.17195

2 2.5149 1234.54246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5079

2.4948

2.5189

1.33

1

2

235.20

234.17

236.43

0.0103 0.9681Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Eric C.

Natural BeautyFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5059 2235.3811

6 2.5019 1235.7682

1 2.4999 1235.95143

5 2.5048 1235.48194

4 2.7838 2211.88225

3 2.4979 1236.14236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5490

2.4979

2.7838

1.33

1

2

231.77

211.88

236.14

0.1151 9.7457Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Tom D.

TruckFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8578 5206.4021

5 2.8888 3204.1882

1 2.8469 4207.19123

4 2.8918 5203.97134

6 2.8968 4203.62215

3 2.8748 5205.18246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8762

2.8469

2.8968

4.33

3

5

205.09

203.62

207.19

0.0201 1.4407Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Kurt V.

Pizza PlanetFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8699 5205.5311

1 2.8779 5204.9632

4 2.8708 5205.46113

2 2.8748 6205.18144

6 2.9099 4202.70205

5 2.9179 5202.15216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8869

2.8699

2.9179

5.00

4

6

204.33

202.15

205.53

0.0213 1.4997Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Lindsi V.

CorndogFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7549 4214.1121

6 2.7979 5210.8292

2 2.7878 2211.58123

1 2.8228 4208.96154

5 2.8439 2207.41205

4 2.8079 5210.07236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8025

2.7549

2.8439

3.67

2

5

210.49

207.41

214.11

0.0305 2.2980Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Miles M.

More SpidersFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9488 6200.0311

1 3.0129 6195.7742

5 3.0118 6195.84103

3 3.007 6196.16124

2 3.0168 6195.52155

6 3.0688 6192.21226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0110

2.9488

3.0688

6.00

6

6

195.92

192.21

200.03

0.0381 2.4861Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Austin Kaya B.

Booty CarFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.7809 3212.1011

3 2.7508 4214.4352

2 2.7909 4211.3473

4 2.7358 3215.60154

1 2.7578 4213.88185

5 2.9019 6203.26246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7864

2.7358

2.9019

4.00

3

6

211.77

203.26

215.60

0.0601 4.4477Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Katie and Beckh B.

The Pumpkin KingFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8488 4207.0511

6 2.8648 6205.8922

2 2.8418 5207.5663

4 2.8379 5207.84164

3 2.8709 3205.46175

1 2.8739 6205.24196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8564

2.8379

2.8739

4.83

3

6

206.51

205.24

207.84

0.0155 1.1192Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Austin and Becc P.

Rising PhoenixFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6149 3225.5721

4 2.6068 1226.2742

3 2.6228 2224.8973

1 2.6209 2225.0584

6 2.6138 4225.66145

2 2.6139 3225.66186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6155

2.6068

2.6228

2.50

1

4

225.52

224.89

226.27

0.0057 0.4944Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Paul and Shelle P.

Crocs RuleFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6188 2225.2351

3 2.6299 2224.2862

6 2.6168 1225.41123

5 2.6109 3225.92144

2 2.6109 4225.92195

1 2.6228 2224.89216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6184

2.6109

2.6299

2.33

1

4

225.28

224.28

225.92

0.0073 0.6310Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Darci n Spencer D.

RB16FruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8718 6205.3961

3 2.9219 5201.8782

1 2.9438 5200.37103

5 2.9618 5199.15154

6 2.9988 6196.69165

2 2.9779 5198.07206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9460

2.8718

2.9988

5.33

5

6

200.26

196.69

205.39

0.0450 3.0885Std Dev: 



Car#: 50

Racer: Lexi D.

Dinosaur GirlFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8618 5206.1141

6 2.9179 6202.1552

2 2.8988 3203.48103

1 2.8799 4204.81134

4 2.8439 5207.41195

3 2.8828 3204.61206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8809

2.8439

2.9179

4.33

3

6

204.76

202.15

207.41

0.0262 1.8612Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Matt D.

USS BoatFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9629 6199.0871

3 2.9288 4201.39102

2 2.9128 6202.50133

5 2.9699 5198.61174

4 2.9399 6200.63215

1 2.9559 6199.55236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9450

2.9128

2.9699

5.50

4

6

200.29

198.61

202.50

0.0218 1.4862Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Mike B.

MarioFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8278 4208.5961

5 2.7918 5211.2872

2 2.7268 3216.31113

4 2.8058 1210.22204

3 2.7928 3211.20225

1 2.7579 4213.87246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7838

2.7268

2.8278

3.33

1

5

211.91

208.59

216.31

0.0360 2.7561Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Ana D.

The Davis DartFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.6068 6163.5431

2 2.8988 4203.4882

5 2.9418 5200.50123

4 2.9469 4200.16174

3 2.9808 6197.88185

1 3.1409 6187.79206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0860

2.8988

3.6068

5.17

4

6

192.23

163.54

203.48

0.2685 15.0505Std Dev: 



Car#: 66

Racer: Sam n RoseMarie B.

2002 BMWFruitHeights

10/24/2022

Car Statistics

Group: FruitHeights

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9099 5202.7051

4 2.9298 6201.3382

3 2.9888 6197.3593

1 3.0059 6196.23114

6 3.0928 6190.71175

2 2.9838 5197.68226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9852

2.9099

3.0928

5.67

5

6

197.67

190.71

202.70

0.0644 4.2264Std Dev: 


